
BLANKENBERGE WORLD CUP 2019 -- Blankenberge (BE)
17-23 June 2019

"Pre-Pre-Pre-Qual" Ranking
Group Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR Gr-Rank

A
CETIN Volkan NL 60 69 0.869 4 5 4 1

GELLNER Henrik DK 37 73 0.506 2 5 4 2
CORDARO Agostino IT 53 78 0.679 0 4 4 3

B
KIM Dong Hoon KR 60 46 1.304 4 11 6 1

DEVOGELAERE Mikaël FR 53 42 1.261 2 7 5 2
JENSEN Nicolai DK 44 44 1.000 0 7 5 3

C
VAN HAVERE Davy BE 60 52 1.153 4 6 4 1
MEYLEMANS Geert BE 50 52 0.961 2 4 4 2
HAMBALKOVA Irena CZ 32 56 0.571 0 3 3 3

D
DE BACKER Peter BE 60 34 1.764 4 7 7 1
CEULEMANS Bart BE 39 70 0.557 2 3 2 2
PICHLER Jürgen DE 34 64 0.531 0 6 3 3

E
CHRISTIANI Dave NL 55 37 1.486 2 11 7 1
TACHOIRE Adrien FR 57 41 1.390 2 7 5 2
Truong Tay-Dien DE 39 48 0.812 2 4 4 3

F
ANDALUZ ANTON Valentin ES 60 66 0.909 4 7 6 1

PINEDA Juan Jose ES 45 70 0.642 2 5 4 2
SWITALA Joel FR 43 62 0.693 0 4 4 3

G
KIM Jun Tae KR 60 35 1.714 4 5 5 1

MIATTON Kenny BE 42 62 0.677 2 5 3 2
BASTUNALI Gungor TR 36 71 0.507 0 4 3 3

H
WILLEMS Eddy BE 60 68 0.882 4 8 5 1

HOMMERING Frank NL 44 76 0.578 2 4 3 2
KOKOLOGIANNIS John GR 42 98 0.428 0 4 4 3

I
MENHEER Leslie BE 60 81 0.740 3 5 4 1
DE BONDT Andy BE 47 50 0.940 2 5 4 2
SAVER Koen BE 49 79 0.620 1 6 4 3

J
WILKOWSKI Huub NL 60 46 1.304 4 5 5 1

LEYS Bart BE 57 62 0.919 2 5 4 2
ÖZDEMIR Bülent TR 19 54 0.351 0 2 2 3

K
JANSSEN Marco BE 60 59 1.016 4 5 5 1
BACK Marcel DE 49 66 0.742 2 5 4 2

MALSERT Philippe FR 50 81 0.617 0 4 4 3

L
DE JAEGER Wesley BE 60 65 0.923 3 7 5 1
MEKES Charles NL 48 71 0.676 2 3 3 2
VAN ETTEN Sam NL 57 78 0.730 1 6 3 3

M
KIM Jungsub KR 60 36 1.666 4 7 5 1

GEYSEN Danny BE 40 56 0.714 2 4 4 2
DRIESSEN Fred NL 43 62 0.693 0 4 4 3

N
GOEKMEN Murat DE 60 43 1.395 3 8 5 1
MOULOS Vangelis GR 60 57 1.052 3 6 5 2

CELEN Marc BE 43 64 0.671 0 4 3 3

O
COENEN Philip BE 60 76 0.789 3 6 3 1
VAN HEES Stef BE 60 61 0.983 2 6 4 2
DALLINGA Berry NL 55 75 0.733 1 6 4 3

P
KRIJNEN Anjo NL 60 86 0.697 4 5 4 1
BASTOS Jorge PT 52 112 0.464 2 3 3 2
KORKMAZ Fatih TR 48 92 0.521 0 3 3 3



BLANKENBERGE WORLD CUP 2019 -- Blankenberge (BE)
17-23 June 2019

"Pre-Pre-Pre-Qual" Ranking
Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 1st Rank

DE BACKER Peter BE 60 34 1.764 4 7 7 1
KIM Jun Tae KR 60 35 1.714 4 5 5 2
KIM Jungsub KR 60 36 1.666 4 7 5 3

KIM Dong Hoon KR 60 46 1.304 4 11 6 4
WILKOWSKI Huub NL 60 46 1.304 4 5 5 5
VAN HAVERE Davy BE 60 52 1.153 4 6 4 6
JANSSEN Marco BE 60 59 1.016 4 5 5 7

ANDALUZ ANTON Valentin ES 60 66 0.909 4 7 6 8
WILLEMS Eddy BE 60 68 0.882 4 8 5 9
CETIN Volkan NL 60 69 0.869 4 5 4 10
KRIJNEN Anjo NL 60 86 0.697 4 5 4 11

GOEKMEN Murat DE 60 43 1.395 3 8 5 12
DE JAEGER Wesley BE 60 65 0.923 3 7 5 13
COENEN Philip BE 60 76 0.789 3 6 3 14
MENHEER Leslie BE 60 81 0.740 3 5 4 15
CHRISTIANI Dave NL 55 37 1.486 2 11 7 16

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 2nd Rank
MOULOS Vangelis GR 60 57 1.052 3 6 5 17
TACHOIRE Adrien FR 57 41 1.390 2 7 5 18

DEVOGELAERE Mikaël FR 53 42 1.261 2 7 5 19
VAN HEES Stef BE 60 61 0.983 2 6 4 20

MEYLEMANS Geert BE 50 52 0.961 2 4 4 21
DE BONDT Andy BE 47 50 0.940 2 5 4 22

LEYS Bart BE 57 62 0.919 2 5 4 23
BACK Marcel DE 49 66 0.742 2 5 4 24

GEYSEN Danny BE 40 56 0.714 2 4 4 25
MIATTON Kenny BE 42 62 0.677 2 5 3 26
MEKES Charles NL 48 71 0.676 2 3 3 27

PINEDA Juan Jose ES 45 70 0.642 2 5 4 28
HOMMERING Frank NL 44 76 0.578 2 4 3 29
CEULEMANS Bart BE 39 70 0.557 2 3 2 30
GELLNER Henrik DK 37 73 0.506 2 5 4 31
BASTOS Jorge PT 52 112 0.464 2 3 3 32

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 3rd Rank
Truong Tay-Dien DE 39 48 0.812 2 4 4 33
DALLINGA Berry NL 55 75 0.733 1 6 4 34
VAN ETTEN Sam NL 57 78 0.730 1 6 3 35
SAVER Koen BE 49 79 0.620 1 6 4 36

JENSEN Nicolai DK 44 44 1.000 0 7 5 37
SWITALA Joel FR 43 62 0.693 0 4 4 38
DRIESSEN Fred NL 43 62 0.693 0 4 4 39

CORDARO Agostino IT 53 78 0.679 0 4 4 40
CELEN Marc BE 43 64 0.671 0 4 3 41

MALSERT Philippe FR 50 81 0.617 0 4 4 42
HAMBALKOVA Irena CZ 32 56 0.571 0 3 3 43
PICHLER Jürgen DE 34 64 0.531 0 6 3 44
KORKMAZ Fatih TR 48 92 0.521 0 3 3 45

BASTUNALI Gungor TR 36 71 0.507 0 4 3 46
KOKOLOGIANNIS John GR 42 98 0.428 0 4 4 47

ÖZDEMIR Bülent TR 19 54 0.351 0 2 2 48


